10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UA213021435752

UA213021437151

UA213021438443

UA213021437212

UA213021440452

UA213021437270

UA213021436642

UA213021444792

UA213021441320

UA213021436657

UA213021440610

UA203020323475

UA213021445819

UA213021508273

UA213021437180

UA213021447504

UA213021441326

UA213021444833

UA173017392704

UA213021443681

UA213021441322

UA213021446608

UA213021439479

AMIT

RAHUL

ASHISH KUMAR

AMIT

DEEPANSHU

RAJNI DEVI

MUSKAN

ANJALI

NASEEM

FARMANA

PRIYANSHU

ANKIT

ANKIT

JYOTI

ANKIT

ANKIT

ANKUSH

SOHIT

SIMRAN

SANTOSH

SUNNY

SHIVAM

9050986309

8307304246

9350149951

9518872509

9896214736

9671039195

9588531420

9053584070

8607904360

7027733074

8930682963

9729950341

9468230059

9813037539

8053086317

9991776816

8053970371

9991807229

9518180654

8708823969

9991870031

9991010112

9896133752
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Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

ANIL KUMAR

OM SINGH

NARESH

SHAMSHER

ZILE SINGH

KULDEEP

KARAMVIR SINGH

MAHENDER

PARTAP

TASIM

ASLAM

RANBIR

RAJESH

PARDEEP SINGH

RAMESH

JAI PARKASH

SHYAM SINGH

SUNIL

AZAD SINGH

DHARAMBIR

DILBAG SINGH

NARESH

KAWAR BHAN

06/09/2003

07/02/2004

21/11/2003

02/04/2003

16/06/2002

05/03/2003

01/10/2003

06/10/2003

10/02/2004

01/07/2004

04/07/2002

01/07/2002

18/07/2004

21/05/2001

29/08/2003

05/03/2001

01/05/2004

12/09/2005

10/10/1998

22/11/2001

21/10/2002

11/07/2003

25/07/2003

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

General

Backward
Class

General

General

Schedule
Caste

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

General

General

General

General

Schedule

Caste

General

General

General

Backward

Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

85.8

84.8

84.6

84.4

84.4

84.4

84

84

83

83

83

82.8

87.8

82.8

87.8

87.8

90.8

88

88

88

87.8

87.8

87.8

87.8

87.8

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science, History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UA213021437274

UA203020323476

UA213021447646

UA213021448610

UA213021436662

UA213021448578

UA213021447510

UA213021437069

UA213021437062

UA213021514041

UA213021447608

UA213021441271

UA213021447599

UA213021446318

UB2100026673911

UA213021436658

UA213021436671

UA213021437284

UA213021438933

UA213021447516

UA213021447508

UA213021437898

UA213021515254

DEEPAK

ANKUSH

KHUSHBU

ASHISH

DEEPAK

RAHUL

ASHISH

DIVYA

KOMAL

SUGAM

ROHIT

AKSHAY

SHARMA

AMIT

JATIN JAGLAN

SAGAR

HARSH

CHIRAG MEHRA

SAHIL

RASHAM

SHUBHAM

SUNNY

ANURAG

SHARMA
SIDHANT

9813957095

9992301318

9991595052

9588542625

8930658609

9817228968

9350017258

8397821911

9991384497

8295511650

8053553472

9896092299

8685098117

7206053699

9991419250

9991036110

8930240369

8685901456

8053653931

8059720865

8813941879

8397009331

8607166001
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SAJJAN SINGH

DALBIR SINGH

RISHIPAL

SANJAY

GULAB

RAVINDER

NARENDER SINGH

MAHABIR

RAJ BIR

NARENDER

RAM KUWAR

PAWAN

JAGDISH

SH RAVINDER

AJIT

SANJAY

NARESH KUMAR

MEHRA

IQBAL

BALRAJ

KARAMBIR

SAMER

ANIL SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR

04/09/2002

02/03/2003

16/04/2003

27/06/2003

17/09/2003

03/12/2003

08/08/2002

28/10/2003

21/09/2003

01/11/2003

17/09/2002

22/03/2002

18/06/2003

10/09/2002

24/02/2003

10/12/2003

23/07/2004

01/04/2003

19/08/2003

29/01/2001

27/10/2002

19/05/2003

17/07/2003

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

Schedule
Caste

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General
Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

Schedule

Caste

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

82.6

87.4

82.4

822

822

82

76

81

81

87.6

87.4

87.4

87.2

87.2

87

86

86

86

86

85.8

85.8

85.6

85.6

85.6

85.6

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Economics,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Sanskrit
(Elective),History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Sanskrit
(Elective),Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

UA213021506086

UB2100017719865

UA213021446589

UA203020321739

UA213021435193

UA213021436148

UA213021436157

UA213021435130

UB2100017675301

U021000050160203027

UA213021435119

UA213021341614

UA203020328166

ROHIT

AMAN KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

NISHANT

SHIVKUMAR

JATIN

SAHIL GULIA

AMIT

HARSH VERMA

SUKHVINDER

NIKKI

ANKIT

RASHMEET

8295926625

9991094925

8814920245

9671120176

8395933513

7027435973

8307600903

8053529851

7982784507

9817487183

7494942015

9588719699

7206720012
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SATPAL

KARAMBIR

ASHOK KUMAR

DALEL

RAMPAT

RAMESH KUMAR

BALRAJ

BALJEET

SURESH KUMAR

TEJBIR

RAJENDER

RAMPHAL

GURMEET SINGH

19/08/2003

15/07/2003

02/02/2004

23/12/2001

29/04/2002

28/07/2001

04/01/2003

18/08/2002

14/12/2002

06/01/2002

18/12/2004

12/07/2001

04/08/2000

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

Backward
Class

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

DSC

DSC

BCA

85.4

85.2

80

80

79.4

78.4

78

78

78.4

77.6

79

54.6

85.4

85.2

85

85

84.4

83

83

78.4

82.6

79

54.6

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Economics,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
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