## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List - Final, GC Israna (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA213021435752	ANU	9050986309	ANIL KUMAR	06/09/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	86.6	5	91.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
2	UA213021437151	AMIT	8307304246	OM SINGH	07/02/2004	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	85.8	5	90.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
3	UA213021438443	RAHUL	9350149951	NARESH	21/11/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	84.8	5	89.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
4	UA213021437212	ASHISH KUMAR	9518872509	SHAMSHER	02/04/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	84.6	5	89.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
5	UA213021440452	AMIT	9896214736	ZILE SINGH	16/06/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	89.4	0	89.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
6	UA213021437270	DEEPANSHU	9671039195	KULDEEP	05/03/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	84.4	5	89.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
7	UA213021436642	RAJNI DEVI	9588531420	KARAMVIR SINGH	01/10/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	84.4	5	89.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
8	UA213021444792	MUSKAN	9053584070	MAHENDER	06/10/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	84.4	5	89.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
9	UA213021441320	ANJALI	8607904360	PARTAP	10/02/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	84	5	89	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
10	UA213021436657	NASEEM	7027733074	TASIM	01/07/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	84	5	89	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
11	UA213021440610	FARMANA	8930682963	ASLAM	04/07/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88.8	0	88.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
12	UA203020323475	PRIYANSHU	9729950341	RANBIR	01/07/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	83.6	5	88.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
13	UA213021445819	ANKIT	9468230059	RAJESH	18/07/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	83.6	5	88.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
14	UA213021508273	ANKIT	9813037539	PARDEEP SINGH	21/05/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	83.2	5	88.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
15	UA213021437180	JYOTI	8053086317	RAMESH	29/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.2	5	88.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
16	UA213021447504	ANKIT	9991776816	JAI PARKASH	05/03/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	83	5	88	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
17	UA213021441326	ANKIT	8053970371	SHYAM SINGH	01/05/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	83	5	88	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
18	UA213021444833	ANKUSH	9991807229	SUNIL	12/09/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	83	5	88	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
19	UA173017392704	SOHIT	9518180654	AZAD SINGH	10/10/1998	MALE	General	HOGC	82.8	5	87.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
20	UA213021443681	SIMRAN	8708823969	DHARAMBIR	22/11/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	87.8	0	87.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
21	UA213021441322	SANTOSH	9991870031	DILBAG SINGH	21/10/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	82.8	5	87.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
22	UA213021446608	SUNNY	9991010112	NARESH	11/07/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	87.8	0	87.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
23	UA213021439479	SHIVAM	9896133752	KAWAR BHAN	25/07/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	87.8	0	87.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List - Final, GC Israna (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UA213021437274	DEEPAK	9813957095	SAJJAN SINGH	04/09/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	82.6	5	87.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Mathematics)
25	UA203020323476	ANKUSH	9992301318	DALBIR SINGH	02/03/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	82.6	5	87.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
26	UA213021447646	KHUSHBU	9991595052	RISHIPAL	16/04/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	87.4	0	87.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
27	UA213021448610	ASHISH	9588542625	SANJAY	27/06/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	82.4	5	87.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
28	UA213021436662	DEEPAK	8930658609	GULAB	17/09/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	82.2	5	87.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
29	UA213021448578	RAHUL	9817228968	RAVINDER	03/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	82.2	5	87.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
30	UA213021447510	ASHISH	9350017258	NARENDER SINGH	08/08/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	82	5	87	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
31	UA213021437069	DIVYA	8397821911	MAHABIR	28/10/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
32	UA213021437062	KOMAL	9991384497	RAJ BIR	21/09/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	81.6	5	86.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
33	UA213021514041	SUGAM	8295511650	NARENDER	01/11/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	86.6	0	86.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
34	UA213021447608	ROHIT	8053553472	RAM KUWAR	17/09/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	81.4	5	86.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Sanskrit (Elective),History)
35	UA213021441271	AKSHAY SHARMA	9896092299	PAWAN	22/03/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	86.2	0	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
36	UA213021447599	AMIT	8685098117	JAGDISH	18/06/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	81.2	5	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
37	UA213021446318	JATIN JAGLAN	7206053699	SH RAVINDER	10/09/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	76	10	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
38	UB2100026673911	SAGAR	9991419250	AJIT	24/02/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	81	5	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
39	UA213021436658	HARSH	9991036110	SANJAY	10/12/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	81	5	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
40	UA213021436671	CHIRAG MEHRA	8930240369	NARESH KUMAR MEHRA	23/07/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	81	5	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
41	UA213021437284	SAHIL	8685901456	IQBAL	01/04/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	80.8	5	85.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
42	UA213021438933	RASHAM	8053653931	BALRAJ	19/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85.8	0	85.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
43	UA213021447516	SHUBHAM	8059720865	KARAMBIR	29/01/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	80.6	5	85.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
44	UA213021447508	SUNNY	8813941879	SAMER	27/10/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	80.6	5	85.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
45	UA213021437898	ANURAG SHARMA	8397009331	ANIL SHARMA	19/05/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	80.6	5	85.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Sanskrit (Elective),Political Science)
46	UA213021515254	SIDHANT	8607166001	MANOJ KUMAR	17/07/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	85.6	0	85.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List - Final, GC Israna (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
17	UA213021506086	ROHIT	8295926625	SATPAL	19/08/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	80.6	5	85.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
18	UB2100017719865	AMAN KUMAR	9991094925	KARAMBIR	15/07/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	85.4	0	85.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
9	UA213021446589	PRINCE KUMAR	8814920245	ASHOK KUMAR	02/02/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	85.2	0	85.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
0	UA203020321739	NISHANT	9671120176	DALEL	23/12/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	80	5	85	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
51	UA213021435193	SHIVKUMAR	8395933513	RAMPAT	29/04/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	80	5	85	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
52	UA213021436148	JATIN	7027435973	RAMESH KUMAR	28/07/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	79.4	5	84.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Mathematics)
53	UA213021436157	SAHIL GULIA	8307600903	BALRAJ	04/01/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	78.4	5	83.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
54	UA213021435130	AMIT	8053529851	BALJEET	18/08/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	78	5	83	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
55	UB2100017675301	HARSH VERMA	7982784507	SURESH KUMAR	14/12/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	78	5	83	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
56	UO21000050160203027	SUKHVINDER	9817487183	TEJBIR	06/01/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	78.4	0	78.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
57	UA213021435119	NIKKI	7494942015	RAJENDER	18/12/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	77.6	5	82.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
58	UA213021341614	ANKIT	9588719699	RAMPHAL	12/07/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	79	0	79	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
59	UA203020328166	RASHMEET	7206720012	GURMEET SINGH	04/08/2000	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	54.6	0	54.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)